. v BSV Hinigsen

VereineschieBen 2026

m

100 Jaiee
MEY T
ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFT
Platz | SNr zlcahnuqizhaft Man;::::ttsNr Vorgabe | Ergebnis Differenz
1. Pittiplatsch & Freunde 200 300.0 330.5 30.5 (100.2)
95 | Wohler, Alissa 400490583 100.0 100.2 0.2 (100.2)
96 | Mundt, Jan Ole 400490584 100.0 110.2 10.2 (110.2)
94 | Wohler, Martin 400490582 100.0 120.1 20.1 (120.1)
2. Forstinteressenten Il 99 300.0 272.8 36.4 (53 7
37 | Dehning, Christoph 400490525 100.0 96.2 3.8 (96.2)
38 | Dehning, Heinrich 400490526 100.0 104.6 4.6 (53.7)
39 | Beneke, Heiner 400490527 100.0 72.0 28.0 (72.0)
3. Die 2-Takter 224 300.0 241.6 58.4 31 )
177 | Meyer, Hagen 400490665 100.0 93.0 7.0 (93.0)
176 | Wielitzka, Eike 400490664 100.0 87.6 12.4 47.0)
175 | Beneke, Jonas 400490663 100.0 61.0 39.0 (31.0)
4, Kleingartnerverein Il 110 300.0 333.1 66.1 (g3 5
48 | Bisztrichi, Dominik 400490536 100.0 101.1 1.7 (101.1)
47 | Bisztrichi, Damian 400490535 100.0 83.5 16.5 (g3 5
46 | Bisztrichi, Nareisz 400490534 100.0 148.5 48.5 (148 5)
5. Feuerwehr | 186 300.0 353.7 66.7 (13.9)
45 | Dehning, Christopf 400490533 100.0 93.5 6.5 (52.2)
44 | Wielitzka, Eike 400490532 100.0 113.5 13.5 (113.5)
43 | Beneke, Jonas 400490531 100.0 146.7 46.7 (13.9)
6. Die3L’s 221 300.0 240.4 69.0 (50.9)
165 [ Zimmerhackl, Leon 400490653 100.0 104.7 4.7 (104.7)
164 | Janich, Luk 400490652 100.0 84.8 15.2 g4.8)
163 | Jacob, Lars 400490651 100.0 50.9 49.1 (50.9)
7. DLRG - der Mittwoch 214 300.0 360.1 76.3 (55.4)
143 | Herrmann, Carolin 400490631 100.0 100.4 0.4 (100.4)
144 | Kohler, Florian 400490632 100.0 91.9 8.1 (91.9)
142 | Ruch, Leonie 400490630 100.0 167.8 67.8 (25.4)
8. Landjugend Héanigsen 1 218 300.0 224.0 76.8 (32.2)
155 [ Mundt, Jan Ole 400490643 100.0 100.4 0.4 (100.4)
156 [ Bergmann, Janek 400490644 100.0 76.9 23.1 (76.9)
154 | Beneke, Lena 400490642 100.0 46.7 53.3 (32.2)




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

71
70
72

108
106
107

146
147
145

30
29
28

132
130
131

158
157
159

84
83
82

116
115
117

169
170
171

59
60
58

Feuerwehr 13

Mundt, Jan Ole

Marz, Jan

Kraft, Marcel

DLRG Hanigsen Raufball
Kohler, Florian

Ruch, Melina

Ruch, Leonie

Die Hexe & die Teufelsaustreiber

Beneke, Jonas

Wohler, Martin

Wohler, Alissa

FW Musikzug Burgdorf/Hanigsen Gr. 2
Schumann, Martin
Wedekind, Fabian

Rode, Tobias

Brauperle

Ko6hler, Florian

Brandes, Carsten
Wedemeier, Jens

Die Schlepperfahrer*innen
Wohler, Martin

Wohler, Alissa

Kraft, Marcel
Bergmannsverein ||
Meyer, Henning

Meyer, Antje

Wedemeier, Jens
Traditionskameradschaft
Brandes, Carsten

Nilius, Olaf

Wedemeier, Jens

Judo Il

Bergmann, Janek
Ruch, Leonie
Passon, Tore

Die drei ?2?

Janich, Luk
Zimmerhackl, Leonn

Janich, Stephan

192
400490559
400490558
400490560

204
400490596
400490594
400490595

215
400490634
400490635
400490633

182
400490518
400490517
400490516

145
400490620
400490618
400490619

219
400490646
400490645
400490647

196
400490572
400490571
400490570

23
400490604
400490603
400490605

222

400490657
400490658
400490659

188
400490547
400490548
400490546

300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0

100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

217.2
77.6
74.2
65.4

386.4

104.7

117.2

164.5

387.6

106.9

114.5

166.2

389.9

108.6

135.0

146.3

318.4

127.3

128.5
62.6

202.3
92.5
75.8
34.0

340.9

120.7
711

149.1

200.6
81.3
77.1
422

378.5

104.1
88.3
186.1
206.9
105.3
68.1
33.5

82.8 (55.6)
22.4 (55.6)
25.8 (74.)
34.6 (65.4)
86.4 (932)
4.7 93.2)
17.2 (117.2)
64.5 (164.5)
87.6 (24.4)
6.9 (24.4)
14.5 (114.5)
66.2 (166.2)
89.9 (375
8.6 (108.6)
35.0 (135.0)
46.3 (37.5)
93.2 (13.0)
27.3 (46.6)
28.5 (70.2)
37.4 (13.0)
97.7 (34.0)
7.5 (35.0)
24.2 75)

98.7 (71.1)

20.7 (120.7)
28.9 (71.1)

49.7 (149.1)
99.4 (50

18.7 g1.3)
22.9 (50

57.8 (28.4)
101.9 45,9

4.7 (104.1)
11.7 4g)
86.1 (186.1)
103.7 (27.9)
5.3 (27.2)

66.5 (335




19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

42
41
40

101
100
102

34
36
35

161
162
160

88
90
89

118
119
120

183
182
181

150

148
149

Die Dudeldeier
Gericke, Robert
Sontag, Christian
Gericke, Clara

Die Fahnetrager
Feldmann, Hartmut
Mundt, Jan Ole
Wedemeier, Jens

Die Schlafschiitzen

Hamori, Alexandra
Gericke, Inga

Gericke, Clara
Traditionskameradschaft 2
Nilius, Olaf
Feldmann, Hartmut
Bade, Sascha
Forstinteressenten Il
Feldmann, Hartmut
Dehning, Heinrich
Brandes, Carsten
Feuerwehr 42

Meyer, Hagen
Beneke, Jonas

Marz, Jan
Kleingartnerverein VI
Bisztrichi, Narcisz
Jona, Renata
Hustedt, Nadine
Feuerwehr 17
Bergmann, Janek
Wielitzka, Eike
Gundelbacher, Janine
Feuerwehrmusikzug Burgdorf-Hanigsen
Wedekind, Fabian
Schumann, Martin
Brandes, Peter
Kleingéartnerverein |
Bisztrichi, Nareisz
Hustedt, Nadine

Obermeier, Jan-Hendrik

185
400490530
400490529
400490528

202
400490589
400490588
400490590

184
400490522
400490524
400490523

220
400490649
400490650
400490648

198
400490576
400490578
400490577

207
400490606
400490607
400490608

120
400490671
400490670
400490669

216
400490638
400490636
400490637

6
400490494
400490492
400490493

106
400490491
400490490
400490489

300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

408.8
1121
138.6
158.1
404.1

95.7
140.4
168.0
354.6
103.9

70.7
180.0
315.4
101.6

43.8
170.0
301.4
102.8
168.6

30.0
437.2

97.7
122.0
217.5
269.3

86.9
156.0

26.4
383.4

67.0
139.1
177.3
409.1

78.2
159.2
171.7
373.0
118.0

59.0
196.0

108.8 (112.1)

12.7 (1120
38.6 (138.6)
8.1 (158.1)
112.7 (g7.3)
4.3 (87.3)
40.4 (140.4)
68.0 (168.0)
113.2 (797
3.9 (103.9)
29.3 (70.7)

80.0 (150.0)

1.6 (101.6)
96.2 (31.1)

70.0 (170.0)
141.4 (15,9
2.8 (15.0)

68.6 (168.6)
70.0 (30.0)

141.8 (3.0
2.3 (97.7)
22.0 (36.0)

117.5 (217.5)
142.7 (26.4)
13.1 (86.9)
56.0 (156.0)

73.6 (26.4)

33.0 (67.0)

39.1 (43.9)
77.3 177.3)
152.7 (g 6)

21.8 (78.9)
59.2 (g

1.7 a717)
155.0 (59,9
18.0 (11g.0)

41.0 (59.0)
96.0 (196.0)




29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

27
26
25

15
14
13

91
93
92

179
180
178

31
32
33

127
129
128

18

17
16

173
172
174

112
114
113

191
193
192

Forstinteressenten |
Dehning, Heinrich
Beneke, Jonas
Fricke, Birgit
Kiichenfeen 1
Stadtlander, Uwe
Kobbe, Olaf

Frehe, Heike

Forstinter nten IV

Wohler, Martin
Dehning, Heinrich
Mundt, Jan Ole
Die Tanzprofis
Weil}, Andreas
Laubsch, Tessa
Hermann, Carolin
Coole Jungs
Dehning, Christoph
Dehning, Leopold
Wielitzka, Eike
Feuerwehr 16
Kraft, Marcel
Beneke, Jonas
Bergmann, Janek

Der Sanddornweg
Ebeling, Wilfried

Ebeling, Astrid
Gericke, Inga
Ponyhof 1
Wohler, Alissa
Herrmann, Carolin
Kohler, Florian
Kasparsruh IV
Nerbers, Timo
Beck, Marko
Umlauf, Utz
Feuerwehr 127
Marz, Jan
Meyer, Hagen
Wielitzka, Eike

98
400490515
400490514
400490513

178
400490503
400490502
400490501

199
400490579
400490581
400490580

225
400490667
400490668
400490666

183
400490519
400490520
400490521

210
400490615
400490617
400490616

179
400490506

400490505
400490504

223
400490661
400490660
400490662

206
400490600
400490602
400490601

228
400490679
400490681
400490680

300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0

100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

460.9

95.6
152.2
2131
476.4
113.7
134.6
228.1
404.0
102.5

62.9
238.6
487.4
119.4
143.2
224.8
336.1
141.5
170.6

24.0
451.5

95.0

83.4
2731
4473

75.4

152.0
219.9
507.0
132.1
183.1
191.8
516.4
116.5
199.9
200.0
464.7

741
195.3
195.3

169.7 (95.¢)

4.4 (956)
52.2 (152.2)
113.1 213.1)
176.4 (113.7)
13.7 (1137)
34.6 (134.6)
1281 (228.1)
178.2 (19.1
2.5 (101
37.1 (62.9)
138.6 (235.6)
187.4 (19,9
19.4 (119.4)
43.2 (10.0)
124.8 (304.5)
188.1 (24.9)
41.5 (141.5)
70.6 (170.6)
76.0 (au.0)
194.7 (17.4)
5.0 (95.0)
16.6 (17.4)

173.1 (273.1)
196.5 (29.5)

24.6 (75.4)

52.0 (29 5)

119.9 2100)
207.0 (62.4)
32.1 (62,0
83.T (183.1)
91.8 (191.8)
216.4 (116.5)
16.5 (116.5)
99.9 (199.9)

100.0 (200.0)

25.9 (741
95.3 (195.3)
95.3 (195.3)




39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

78
76
77

63
61
62

65
66
64

10
12
11

166
168
167

22
23

24

67
68
69

184
186
185

19
21
20

138
136
137

Feuerwehr 15
Beneke, Lena
Beneke, Jonas
Marz, Jan
Bergmannsverein |
Kobbe, Olaf

Meyer, Henning
Meyer, Antje
Kleingartenverein 3
Bisztrichi, Nareisz
Obermeier, Jan-Hendrik
Bisztrichi, Damian
Kasparsruh Il

Beck, Marko

Meyer, Heiner
Umlauft, Utz

Judo |

Janich, Luk
Passon, Tore
Bergmann, Janek
Die Verriickten (Vorsitzenden)
Dehning, Heinrich
Schacht, Achim
Wolff, Olaf
EW-Musikzug Bgdf/Hngs. Gruppe 3
Wedekind, Fabian
Rode, Tobias
Brandes, Peter
Transilvania 3
Bisztrichi, Damian
Jona, Renata
Bisztrichi, Narcisz
Die Platzpatronen
Gericke, Robert
Sontag, Christian
Gericke, Inga
Tropfenrettung
Kohler, Florian
Passon, Thore

Herrmann, Carolin

194
400490566
400490564
400490565

189
400490551
400490549
400490550

190
400490553
400490554
400490552

103
400490498
400490500
400490499

152
400490654
400490656
400490655

181
400490510
400490511
400490512

191
400490555
400490556
400490557

226
400490672
400490674
400490673

180
400490507
400490509
400490508

212
400490626
400490624
400490625

300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

534.5
146.2
1471
241.2
534.7
105.3
182.8
246.6
375.2

84.2

33.0
258.0
541.2

98.8
153.4
289.0
504.8

79.8
199.1
225.9
487.8

64.6
136.5
286.7
562.2
121.2
140.0
301.0
564.5
174.0
175.1
2154
538.1

85.5
223.8
228.8
568.4
130.8
141.3
296.3

234.5 (3,5

46.2 (146.2)

141.2 (941 9)

234.7 (105.3)

5.3 (105.3)

82.8 (1 82.8)
146.6 (246.6)

240.8 (33 g

15.8 (84.2)
67.0 (33.0)

158.0 (255.0)
243.6 (93 g)
1.2 9g.8)

93.4 (153.4)
189.0 (289.0)

245.2 (19.9)
20.2 (102

99.7 (199.1)
125.9 (225.9)

258.6 (64.6)
35.4 (64.6)
36.5 (136.5)
186.7 (286.7)
262.2 (121.9)

21.2 (1219

40.0 (140.0)
201.0 (301.0)

264.5 (174.0)

74.0 (174.0)

75.1 (175.1)
115.4 215.4)

267.1 (gs.5)

145 (85.5)

123.8 (223.8)
128.8 (28.5)
268.4 (139 5)

30.8 (130.8)

41.3 (1413
196.3 (296.3)




49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

54
53
52

122
121
123

105
103
104

124
126
125

153
152
151

56
55
57

135
134
133

188
189
190

73
75
74

Kasparsruh |
Nilius, Olaf
Rutzen, Mark

Schaprian, Jochen

Alte Feuerwehrkameraden

Dehning, Heinrich
Meyer, Heiner
Beneke, Heiner

Die wilden Hiihner
Wohler, Alissa
Beneke, Lena
Gundelbacher, Janine
DLRG Jugend Madels
Herrmann, Carolin
Ruch, Melina

Ruch, Leonie

Das dreckige Dutzend
Mundt, Jan Ole
Meyer, Hagen

Marz, Jan

Bogen1

Kobbe, Olaf
Sellemann, Wolfram
Baumeister, Dirk
Altenwagen

Beneke, Heiner
Meyer, Heiner

Wiele, Adelgund

Rudi Ratte

Ruch, Melina
Herrmann, Carolin

Passon, Thore

Die 3 von der Tankstelle

Jacob, Lars
Gundelbacher, Janine
Jacob, Tobias
Feuerwehr 14
Beneke, Lena

Kraft, Marcel
Gundelbacher, Janine

Kleingartenverein 5

100
400490496
400490495
400490497

187
400490542
400490541
400490540

208
400490610
400490609
400490611

203
400490593
400490591
400490592

209
400490612
400490614
400490613

217
400490641
400490640
400490639

108
400490544
400490543
400490545

211
400490623
400490622
400490621

153
400490676
400490677
400490678

193
400490561
400490563
400490562

201

300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0

577.6
111.0
224.2
242.4
580.2
113.5
140.4
326.3
433.4
163.9

22.8
246.7
604.7
111.5
189.0
304.2
604.9
106.1
226.8
272.0
619.2
116.3
2321
270.8
562.3

60.1
183.8
318.4
693.0
181.9
214.5
296.6
700.0
193.5
194.3
312.2
720.3
141.6
208.6
370.1
720.6

277.6 (111.0)
11.0 (111.0)
124.2 (204)
142.4 (242.4)
280.2 (399
13.5 (72.9)
40.4 (39.1)
226.3 (326.3)
287.8 (32,8
63.9 (163.9)
77.2 (228)
146.7 (246.7)
304.7 (111.5)

11.5 (111.5)

89.0 (189.0)
2042 (304_2)

304.9 (35.5)

6.7 (35.8)
126.8 (226.8)
172.0 (2720)
319.2 (116.3)

16.3 (116.3)

132.1 (232.1)
170.8 (270.8)

342.1 (6.1
39.9 (60.1)
83.8 (183.)
218.4 (315.4)
393.0 (6.3)
81.9 (6.3)

114.5 214.5)
196.6 (296.6)

400.0 (193 5)

93.5 (193.5)

94.3 (194.3)
212.2 (3129

420.3 (141.¢)
41.6 (141.6)

108.6 (208.6)
270.1 (370.1)




60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

98
97
99

87
86
85

49
50
51

79
80
81

111
109
110

140
141
139

Bisztrichi, Nareisz
Wedemeyer, Jens
Hustedt, Nadine
Kleingartenverein 4
Obermeier, Jan-Hendrik
Hustedt, Nadine
Bisztrichi, Dominik
Kasparsruh IlI
Nilius, Olaf
Rohling, Stefan
Schmidt, Stephan
Biihring

Bihring, Alexander
Bihring, Heinrich
Koors, Tina
Transilvania 1
Bisztrichi, Narcisz
Hustedt, Nadine
Bisztrichi, Dominik
Transilvania Il
Bisztrichi, Narcisz
Jona, Renata-Blank

Bisztrichi, Dominik

400490586
400490585
400490587

197
400490575
400490574
400490573

104
400490537
400490538
400490539

195
400490567
400490568
400490569

205
400490599
400490597
400490598

213
400490628
400490629
400490627

100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
300.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

106.6
143.0
471.0
774.2
100.2
122.0
552.0
830.1
471
333.6
449.4
946.5
152.1
253.5
540.9
1385.3
201.6
249.4
934.3
1567.8
48.0
383.3
1136.5

420.6 (106.6)

6.6 (106.6)

43.0 (143.0)
371.0 (a71.0)

474.2 (100.2)

0.2 (100.2)

22.0 (122.0)
452.0 (s52.0)

635.9 (47.1)
52.9 (47.1)
233.6 (333.)
349.4 (449 .4)
646.5 (152 1)

52.1 (152.1)
153.5 (253.5)
440.9 (540.9)

1085.3 (201.6)
101.6 (201.6)
149.4 (249.4)
834.3 (934.3)

1371.8 (45.0)
52.0 (4.0)
283.3 (383.3)
1036.5 (1136.5)
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